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Bobcat Classic

March 23-24, 2018 | West Virginia Wesleyan - Buckhannon, WV

Events:

100

Women's 100 Meters Finals Top?

PL NAME

1. Days, Mykera

2. Moncrieffe , Moesha
3. Jones, Kyana

4. Augustine , Megan
5. Angelucci, Marlee
6. Nuzum, Macey

7. Smith, Mackenzie
8. Reynolds , Gabrielle
9. Messer, Elizabeth
10. Mitchell, Trisanya

YEAR

SR-4

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

TEAM

West Virginia Wesleyan
Davis & Elkins

Glenville St.

Davis & Elkins

West Virginia Wesleyan
Glenville St.

Frostburg State

Davis & Elkins

Glenville St.

West Virginia Wesleyan

TIME

12.53

12.58

13.16

13.19

13.23

13.62

13.63

13.83

13.95

14.01

SC
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100 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME

1. Augustine , Megan
2. Angelucci, Marlee

3. Mitchell, Trisanya

100 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME

1. Days, Mykera

2. Moncrieffe , Moesha
3. Jones, Kyana

4. Nuzum, Macey

5. Smith, Mackenzie

6. Reynolds , Gabrielle
7. Messer, Elizabeth

YEAR

SO-2

S0-2

FR-1

YEAR

SR-4

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

TEAM
Davis & Elkins
West Virginia Wesleyan

West Virginia Wesleyan

TEAM

West Virginia Wesleyan
Davis & Elkins

Glenville St.

Glenville St.

Frostburg State

Davis & Elkins

Glenville St.

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/55240_f html

W:1.4

TIME

13.19

13.23

14.01

W:3.2

TIME

12.53

12.58

13.16

13.62

13.63

13.83

13.95

LOGIN / REGISTER
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Women's 200 Meters Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

NAME

Days, Mykera
Painter, Caylee
Perrin, Jakeya
Logan, Destiny
Augustine , Megan
Watson, Maddison
Chambers, Roxine
Lewis, Victoria
Jones, Kyana
Lanham, Courtney
Poe, Karissia
Smith, Mackenzie
Green, Azaria

Myers, Ashleigh

YEAR

SR-4

S0-2

S0-2

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

SO-2

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

TEAM

West Virginia Wesleyan
West Virginia Wesleyan
Davis & Elkins
Frostburg State

Davis & Elkins
Frostburg State

Davis & Elkins

Glenville St.

Glenville St.

Glenville St.

West Virginia Wesleyan
Frostburg State

Davis & Elkins

Frostburg State

TIME

26.15

26.22

27.05

27.28

27.57

28.22

28.29

28.37

28.55

28.70

28.95

29.12

29.48

31.23

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

=
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200 Meters Finals Section 1 W: 0.1
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1. Augustine , Megan S0-2 Davis & Elkins 27.57
2. Chambers, Roxine SO-2 Davis & Elkins 28.29
3. Lanham, Courtney FR-1 Glenville St. 28.70
4. Poe, Karissia SO-2 West Virginia Wesleyan 28.95
5. Smith, Mackenzie S0-2 Frostburg State 29.12
6. Green, Azaria S0-2 Davis & Elkins 29.48
7. Myers, Ashleigh FR-1 Frostburg State 31.23
200 Meters Finals Section 2 W: 0.1
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1. Days, Mykera SR-4 West Virginia Wesleyan 26.15
2. Painter, Caylee S0-2 West Virginia Wesleyan 26.22
3. Perrin, Jakeya SO-2 Davis & Elkins 27.05
4 Logan, Destiny SR-4 Frostburg State 27.28
5. Watson, Maddison FR-1 Frostburg State 28.22
6. Lewis, Victoria SO-2 Glenville St. 28.37
7. Jones, Kyana SO-2 Glenville St. 28.55
Women's 400 Meters Finals Top?t =
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
1. Kirk , Samantha FR-1 Davis & Elkins 1:00.57 -
2. Logan, Destiny SR-4 Frostburg State 1:01.11 -
3. Watson, Maddison FR-1 Frostburg State 1.02.78 -
4. Wiethe, Natalie S0-2 West Virginia Wesleyan 1:03.21 -
5. Maeshack, Heaven SO-2 Glenville St. 1:03.33 -
6. Nuzum, Macey SO-2 Glenville St. 1:05.00 -
7. Lanham, Courtney FR-1 Glenville St. 1:08.26 -
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i o
Women's 800 Meters Finals Top =
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
1. Pineault, Sydney West Virginia Wesleyan 2:24.88 -
2. Vilasuso, Zoey SR-4 West Virginia Wesleyan 2:28.16 -
3. Haynes, Danielle JR-3 Davis & Elkins 2:29.74 -
4. Cutright, Reba SR-4 Davis & Elkins 2:31.65 -
5. Underwood, Olivia FR-1 Davis & Elkins 2:37.67 -
6. Yocum, Julia FR-1 West Virginia Wesleyan 2:40.63 -
7. Brown, Sidonie SO-2 Frostburg State 2:41.67 -
8. Williams , Brianna FR-1 Davis & Elkins 2:43.75 -
9. Gallup , Anna SR-4 Davis & Elkins 2:44.69 -
Women's 1500 Meters Finals Top? =
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
1. Cutright, Reba SR-4 Davis & Elkins 5:01.11 -
2. Englund, Rachael SO-2 West Virginia Wesleyan 5:08.37 -
3. Underwood, Olivia FR-1 Davis & Elkins 5:12.51 -
4 Haynes, Danielle JR-3 Davis & Elkins 5:15.08 -
5. Burns, Andrea SO-2 Glenville St. 5:32.52 -
6. LeMasters, Lavania FR-1 Davis & Elkins 5:39.69 -
7. Brown, Madeline FR-1 Davis & Elkins 5:49.37 -
8. Parsons, Sapphire JR-3 Glenville St. 6:01.53 -
Women's 5000 Meters Finals Top? =
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
1. Campbell, Kirsten JR-3 West Virginia Wesleyan 23:02.62 -
2. Dennis, Hannah FR-1 Glenville St. 26:07.51 -
Women's 10,000 Meters Finals To =
p
[=]] NANE VEAD TEAN TINE er
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Women's 100 Hurdles Finals & W: 1.9
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
1. Lewis, Victoria SO-2 Glenville St. 15.33 -
2. Plaugher, Rosa FR-1 Davis & Elkins 15.37 -
3. Lynn, Jordan JR-3 West Virginia Wesleyan 15.42 -
4. Messer, Elizabeth JR-3 Glenville St. 16.00 -
5. Jones, Kyana SO-2 Glenville St. 16.37 -
6. Green, Azaria SO-2 Davis & Elkins 16.49 -
7. Estrada, Keileen SO-2 Frostburg State 16.86 -
Women's 400 Hurdles Finals Top?t =
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
1. Estrada, Keileen SO-2 Frostburg State 1:08.76 -
2. Leaman, Lauren Unattached 1:10.92 -
3. Glaze, McKenzie SO-2 West Virginia Wesleyan 1:22.25 -
4. Nseliema, Angie SO-2 West Virginia Wesleyan 1:25.59 -
Women's 3000 Steeplechase Finals Topt =
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
1. Pineault, Sydney Unattached 11:14.66 -
2. Gateless, Kirsten SR-4 Davis & Elkins 13:07.93 -
3. Greene, Brittani FR-1 West Virginia Wesleyan 13:38.43 -
Women's 4 x 100 Relay Finals Top1t =
PL TEAM SQUAD  ATHLETES TIME SC
West Mykera Days, Caylee Painter, Marlee Angelucci
1. Virginia A Konore oy, LAY ' 9 ' 5048 -
Wesleyan
5 Davis & 5 Jakeya Perrin, Moesha Moncrieffe, Roxine Chambers, 50.54 )
: Elkins Samantha Kirk ’
3 Davis & B Azaria Green, Gabrielle Reynolds, Rosa Plaugher, 5198 )
: Elkins Megan Augustine ’
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Women's 4 x 400 Relay Finals Top?

PL TEAM SQUAD  ATHLETES
1 Davis & A Jakeya Perrin, Roxine Chambers, Samantha Kirk,
: Elkins Moesha Moncrieffe
) Frostburg A Keileen Estrada, Maddison Watson, Sidonie Brown,
: State Destiny Logan
Women's High Jump Finals Top?
PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK
1. Teter, Savannah SO0-2 West Virginia Wesleyan 1.55m
130 1.35 1.40 1.45 150 1.55 1.60
P P P (0] XXO XXO XXX
2. Leaman, Lauren Unattached 1.50m
130 135 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55
P XXX
3. Gallup, Anna SR-4 Davis & Elkins 1.30m
1.30 1.35
XXO XXX
Women's Pole Vault Finals Top?
PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK
1. Wagner, Kassey S0O-2 West Virginia Wesleyan 3.00m
240 255 270 285 3.00 3.15
PPP O (0] (0] o] XXX
2. Teter, Savannah S0-2 West Virginia Wesleyan 2.85m
240 255 270 285 3.00
(6] X0 o] (6] XXX
Parsons, Sapphire JR-3 Glenville St. NH
2.40
XXX

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/55240_f html
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41729 -

425689 -

CONV SC

51" -

411" -

4'3.25" -

CONV SC

9'4.25" -
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Women's Long Jump Finals Top?
PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK
1. Dukes , Aliyah SR-4 Davis & Elkins 4.86m
4.86m (0.5) 4.70m (0.9) FOUL (+0.0) 4.72m(0.7) 4.71m(0.7) 4.47m(0.7)
2. Mitchell, Trisanya FR-1 West Virginia Wesleyan 4.69m
4.69m (+0.0) 4.59m (+0.0) 4.50m (+0.0) FOUL (0.7) 4.55m(0.7) 4.35m (0.7)
3. Reynolds , Gabrielle FR-1 Davis & Elkins 4.56m
4.46m (+0.0) 4.36m (+0.0) FOUL (1.2) FOUL(0.7) 4.56m(0.7) 4.30m (0.7)
4 Jones, Kyana SO-2 Glenville St. 4.53m
4.52m (+0.0) 4.53m (+0.0) 4.24m (0.7) 4.53m(0.7) 4.45m (0.7) 4.38m (0.8)
5. Messer, Elizabeth JR-3 Glenville St. 4.30m
2.93m (0.9) 4.14m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 4.30m (0.7) 3.97m (0.7) 4.19m (0.7)
Women's Triple Jump Finals Top?
PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK
1. Lewis, Victoria S0-2 Glenville St. 10.27m
10.01m (+0.0) FOUL (2.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 10.27m(0.3) 9.96m (1.0)
2. Mitchell, Trisanya FR-1 West Virginia Wesleyan 10.15m
FOUL (+0.0) 10.15m(1.0) FOUL (0.6) FOUL (1.4) 10.172m (+0.0) FOUL (1.2)

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/55240_f . html
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15'11.5" -

15'4.75" -

14115 -

14'10.5" -

14'1.25" -

CONV SC

33'8.5" -

33'3.75" -
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8. Boyd, Tessa

9. Carpenter, Hali
8.91Tm 9.16m
10. Saxton, Elaine
8.75m 8.55m

11. Gladden, Erica

6.98m 7.23m

6.98m 7.15m

13. Duvall, Brooke

9of 13

6. Crimm, Lauren
10.50m FOUL
7. Klinzing, Jessica

12. Tawney, Keirstin

JR-3

Women's Shot Put Finals Top?

PL NAME YEAR TEAM
1. Wilfong, Megan SO-2 Glenville St.
FOUL 11.66m 11.45m 11.79m 11.61Tm FOUL
2. Lynn, Jordan JR-3 West Virginia Wesleyan
10.87m 11.40m FOUL PASS PASS PASS
3. Bush, Kaitlin FR-1 Glenville St.
10.72m FOUL 11.05m 11.15m 10.89m 10.72m
4 Harris, Zoe SR-4 Frostburg State
10.87m FOUL 10.03m FOUL FOUL FOUL
5. Kachmarek, Aiyana JR-3 West Virginia Wesleyan

10.57m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

West Virginia Wesleyan

10.20m FOUL FOUL FOUL

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1
8.70m 9.2Tm

SR-4
8.96m

FR-1
7.30m

S0-2
FOUL

FR-1

West Virginia Wesleyan

FOUL FOUL 9.01m 9.32m 9.10m 9.91m

Glenville St.

9.68m FOUL 8.38m 8.14m 7.82m 6.89m

Glenville St.

9.27m 9.35m

Frostburg State

Frostburg State

Frostburg State

West Virginia Wesleyan

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

MARK

11.79m

11.40m

11.175m

10.87m

10.57m

10.50m

9.9Tm

9.68m

9.35m

8.96m

7.30m

7.15m

6.99m
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38'8.25" -

37' 5" .

36'7" -

35'8" -

34'8.25" -

34'5.5" -

32'6.25" -

31'9.25" -

30'8.25" -

29'4.75" -

23'11.5" -

23'5.5" -

22'11.25" -
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Women's Discus Finals Top?

PL

10.

NAME YEAR TEAM

Kachmarek, Aiyana JR-3 West Virginia Wesleyan
36.26m FOUL FOUL 36.20m FOUL FOUL

Crimm, Lauren JR-3 West Virginia Wesleyan
FOUL FOUL 22.23m 34.74m 31.74m 33.40m

Klinzing, Jessica FR-1 West Virginia Wesleyan
FOUL 27.93m 27.47m 30.44m 34.39m 29.68m

Bush, Kaitlin FR-1 Glenville St.
28.72m 25.94m 30.35m 22.80m 29.68m 23.95m

Spencer, Lisa S0-2 Glenville St.
27.45m 29.44m FOUL 27.78m FOUL 30.23m

Wilfong, Megan SO0-2 Glenville St.
FOUL FOUL 29.97m FOUL 26.50m FOUL

Carpenter, Hali FR-1 Glenville St.
FOUL 28.74m 29.00m 23.5Tm 27.58m 25.00m

Boyd, Tessa FR-1 Glenville St.
23.65m 26.28m 27.33m 25.55m FOUL FOUL

Duvall, Brooke FR-1 West Virginia Wesleyan
20.75m FOUL 21.02m 20.08m FOUL 19.95m

Gladden, Erica FR-1 Frostburg State
16.60m 18.50m 16.68m

Tawney, Keirstin S0-2 Frostburg State

FOUL FOUL FOUL

MARK

36.26m

34.74m

34.39m

30.35m

30.23m

29.97m

29.00m

27.33m

21.02m

18.50m

FOUL
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11811 -

114'0" -

112°10" -

99'7" -

99' 2" .

98' 4" -

95'2" -

89' 8" .

68'11" -

60' 8" -
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Women's Hammer Finals Top?

PL NAME YEAR

1. Wilfong, Megan SO-2

2. Crimm, Lauren JR-3

3. Bush, Kaitlin FR-1

4 Spencer, Lisa S0-2

5. Tawney, Keirstin SO-2

6. Kachmarek, Aiyana JR-3

7. Saxton, Elaine SR-4

8. Boyd, Tessa FR-1

9. Carpenter, Hali FR-1

Women's Javelin Finals Top?
PL NAME YEAR
1. Harris, Zoe SR-4
34.46m 32.81Tm 34.49m FOUL
2. Paterra, Andrea JR-3

33.0lm 33.42m 32.62m FOUL

3. Myers, Ashleigh FR-1

11 of 13

20.17m 22.45m 21.31Tm 20.40m

TEAM

Glenville St.

32.76m 40.41m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

West Virginia Wesleyan

33.97m 34.04m 36.08m 37.54m 37.22m FOUL

Glenville St.

30.46m 26.50m 34.17m 31.62m 32.08m 32.72m

Glenville St.

31.34m 31.74m FOUL FOUL FOUL 32.42m

Frostburg State

FOUL FOUL FOUL 32.16m 30.65m 31.86m

West Virginia Wesleyan

FOUL 27.0lm 27.88m FOUL 30.43m 29.26m

Frostburg State

29.50m FOUL FOUL FOUL 29.94m 29.34m

Glenville St.

25.27m 22.82m 25.16m FOUL FOUL 22.54m

Glenville St.

18.76m 20.11m

TEAM

Frostburg State

32.65m 32.79m

West Virginia Wesleyan
31.99m 31.91m

Frostburg State

MARK

40.4Tm

37.54m

34.17m

32.42m

32.16m

30.43m

29.94m

25.27m

22.45m

MARK

34.49m

33.42m

19.15m

CONV

132'7"

123'2"

112'1"

106" 4"

105'6"

99'10"

98'3"

82" 11"

738"

CONV

113'2"

109'8"

62' 10"

=

SC

SC

LOGIN / REGISTER
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Women's Heptathlon Finals Top?

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

1. Barber, Audrey JR-3 West Virginia Wesleyan
2. Czulewicz, Rachel JR-3 West Virginia Wesleyan
3. Phelps, Brooke JR-3 West Virginia Wesleyan

=
POINTS SC
3595 10
3278 8
2686 6

12 0f 13
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